Advanced Technology
The only SMOKE & FIRE  collar
2
Collar Pedigree
FULL COMPLIANCE
Sure Snap Collars are the only smoke & fire collars. Smoke is the biggest cause of fatalities in
high rise fires. Most fire deaths are not caused by burns, but by smoke inhalation, National Fire
Protection Association.

RAPID CLOSING COLLAR
Our 3 minute rapid closing makes this the fastest closing collar in the world today.
4
The range
65mm 110mm 150mm
SELFC-H65S SELFC-H110S SELFC-H150S
 168
 155
A
A
79
79
84
85
 250
SELFC-H65S 65mm
LPS 1132: Issue 4 Cert/LPCB ref. C1457a/01
5
 248
 150
 196
132
140
 87  94
 173
 194
 184
 100
 182
E
E
SELFC-H110S Connection Clips, the ingenious connection system that
firmly joins collars neatly and safely, in no time at all.
SELFC-H110S 110mm
 292
180
180
182
184
 250
 283
 107
 279
A A
Simulated Activation
SELFC-H150S 150mm
LPS 1132: Issue 4 Cert/LPCB ref. C1457a/03
LPS 1132: Issue 4 Cert/LPCB ref. C1457a/04
6
STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION
SELFC-65EXT suitable for SELFC-H65S
SELFC-110EXT suitable for SELFC-H110S
SELFC-150EXT suitable for SELFC-H150S
EXTENSIONS
50mm height stackable extension pieces
STOCK CODE SIZE
SELFC-LP65 65mm
SELFC-LP110 110mm
SELFC-LP150 150mm
LOCATOR PLATE
MANIFOLD RECESS FORMER
STOCK CODE SIZE
SELFC-65CAP 65mm
SELFC-110CAP 110mm
SELFC-150CAP 150mm
COLLAR CAP
SELKENT OFFER A BESPOKE CUTTING DOWN SERVICE
TO MATCH YOUR REQUIRED HEIGHT TO SUIT YOUR SLAB DEPTH.
STOCK CODE SIZE
SELFC-110MRF 110mm
7
Applicable Standard
The Sure Snap collars have been tested at accredited laboratories worldwide to ensure they are fit for purpose.
Sure Snap collars meet BS EN 15882-3:2009 (tested under EN1366 Part 3:2009). BRE Global have issued independent